
Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation (www.eproc.bihar.Qov.in) 
The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in Tender fee (Cost of BOQ) to be paid through e-paymenr 
mode only. Tender documents must be accompanied with EM D in form Bank Guaranteel DD in favour of "Accounts Officer. 
BSPTCL"failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. 

I ---=C:..:.:_:·hief Engineer (Project I) 
1.··Bid Processing Fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, 
NEFT/RTGS". 

2.'"Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payment portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date & 
time specified in the NIT. The department doesn't take responsibility for the delayl Non submission ofTenderl Non Reconciliation of 
online Payment caused due to Non-availability of Internet Connection, Network Traffic/ Holidays or any other reason". 

....... ----------- 
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 

(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patnajt Contact No- 0612-2504655, 

M No-7763817701, Fax No-o612-2504655, EmaillD-celrans664!w'2mail.colll) 

(CST No. :- IOAAFCB2393H I ZI, CIN - U40102BR2012SCC018889) 
(Department of Project-I of BSPTCL) 

2nd Tender Extension Notice for (NIT) NO.- 37/PRlBSPTCL/2018, PR No-5859 

Due date for submission and opening of Online tenders for NIT No. 
37/PRlBSPTCLl2018 for Construction of 132/33KV (2XSO MVA) GSS at Palasi (Dist. Araria) on 
turnkey basis is extended as follows:- 
Last date of online sale of Bid Document/Request of bid/bid documents lip to 15.00 Hrs. on 04/10/2018 
Last date of on line su bm ission of tender lip to 16:00 H rs on 04/10/2018 
Date of opening of Techno-Com Iller cia I Bid (Part-I) at 16.00 Hrs. 011 05/10/2018 
Original EMD in form of DO/BC will have to be deposited to BSPTCL at least one day before opening of the 
Techno-commercial Bid.tf'art -I). 

"~ ~ f.itSql~'1 ~ ~ ~ ~ CfiT ~ ~, ~ ~ B- ~ f.fuhr )fffi cit, 
~ ~ Wif rf;t orqcr cit I" 

Sci/ 
(Radhey Shyarn) 

~ Chief Engineer..(Pt·oject I) 
Memo No \~~.J. .I Patna dated .1.~:5.:-:-(.t .1 

Copy forwarded to DBA~). BSPTCL. Parna 'for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~I~ 
(Ra~~jam) 

Chief Engineer (project I) 


